
0. AN, PAG-. OF

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-25-14-T-OO22/M0001 1 2
2. ORDER NO. ý. REQUISITION NO. SrOLICIfTATION NO.

INRO-15-0108
5. EFFECTIVE DATE D. DAW OTE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMACE
06/08/2015 06/08/20:15 07/16/2014 TO 07/.15/2019
S.: SERVIiG AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO

ARGONNE NATIONAL L•IB DAYNA DORITY
ALC: MAIL STOP TWFN 6-D2
DUNS.: 44: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ROCKVILLE MD 20852

9800 SOUTH CASS AVENUE

LEMONT IL 60439

poc Sean Seamon
TELEPHONZ NO. 630-252-207.7

10. REQUESTING AGENCY . • INVOICE OFFICE.

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
jALC.: 3100001UNS: 30005501 ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
DUNS: 0,405.35809 +4:
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROcKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ROCKVILLEE MD 208:52-2738

OJeffrey R. Mitchell

TELEPHONENO. 301-415-507:4
12. ISSUJNG OFFICE 11 LEGIATI/E AUTHORITY
US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 197.4

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGTON -DC 20555 -00.01 14, PROJECTID

15. PROJECTT"TLE

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE IN PROGRAM: MANAGEMENT
16. ACCOUNTING DATA

2015-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D099-117-.4-151-1042-251D
17. 18. 18. 20.. 21. .22.

ITem NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY UN?4I UJNIT M~CE AMOUiNT

Master IAA: NRCHQ2514DO003

Project Title: Technical Assistance in Project

Management for the Office of New Reactors, the

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation, and the

Office of Nuclear Security Incident Response.

The purpose of this modification is to provide

incremental funding in the amount of $6,000.00,

thereby increasing the total :obligations for ths

agreement from $35.,000.00 to $41,000.00.

Continued ...

23. PAYMENTPROVjISIONS 24.OTALAIAOLINT

6,1000.100

26a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMSENT REPRESENTATIVE JSEPRCING Me& F GOVE. REPROS AT UE I

2.56. NAME AND0 TMJE 61- DATE 2OGý CriN FICEAD

SenSeamon, Contracting Officer ý6/11/1 X'F Y .f MITCHEI0

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETp JUN 1 5 2015
VMPIAIE'.ADMOO, Mfl¶AIk



IA~A NO RERN

NRC-HQ-25-14-T-0022/M000i O

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged

including the authorized cost ceiling of

$746,355.00.

________ ____________________________________________________ L ~ ____________ A.


